
Equipe A 151932 COLLARD Patrick

105964 COULÉE Marc Françis

109419 DELHEZ Daniel Joseph

103661 JACHACEK MICHEL

108546 LEROY Bernard Claude

153502 LOOS Christian Jacques

150342 PONTHIR Philippe Michel

153462 PROUMEN Didier Fernand

100869 STREE MARC

Equipe B 106166 BASTIANELLI Antonio François

101738 CLAES KARL

109771 FRANTZ JEAN-PAUL

105083 GEYER Eric Gérard

109930 GILSOUL PATRICE

111383 HABEAUX René Yvan

101043 LIBERT Michel Joseph

100638 NEUVILLE Patrick Pierre

111611 REMI Christophe Raphaël

Equipe C 101846 CHAFFETTE Dominique Marie

103151 DEMEULENAERE André Jean

115255 FALLAIS Jean-Paul Julien

115801 FRANCOIS Yves Henri

102810 LEJEUNE Marc Pierre

101773 LELOUP Alain Pierre

150823 MALENGREAUX Jean Hubert

106045 MAZZOCCATO Domenico Camille

102819 SCHAFFRATH Michèle Jeanne

B06 - MERCREDI



Equipe D 154409 DI PASQUALE Salvatore

114764 FRAITURE Thierry Jean

114182 JANSEN Jean Claude

101329 KAJTAR Deszo

101343 LACROIX Henri Julien

108443 SCHWINDT Didier Henri

109943 TASSIN Monique Marie

101226 TOMBEUR Pierre Albert

108131 VANDERSCHELDEN Michel René

Equipe E 104738 BABE Michel Jean

107397 BURGIO Calogero

108133 DELCOMMUNE Marie-Anne Rita

107379 ENNEN Richard Marcel

104225 LARUE Michel Julien

152119 LÉGA Marie Louise

151508 MAKAR Yves Jacques

115691 RADOUX Joëlle Jeannine

108135 VERHAEGEN Michel Marcel

Equipe F 153315 CHERAIN Dominique Laurent

114567 CORIBELLO Giuseppe

114542 DAMBERMONT JEAN-MARIE

100496 DETHIER Flore Henriette

101337 EVRARD Guy Constant

112050 GILLARD POL

153316 GOUDAILLIER France Elisabeth

153202 HAYON Marc

108674 VANNI Enio

B06 - MERCREDI



Equipe G 100263 BECKERS Daniel François

155577 DAVIN Sylviane

153607 GOFFIN Marlène Nadine

100403 GOFFIN Maurice José

100500 GROSJEAN Paulette Constantine

100502 LAMBERIGTS Jean-Claude Eli

114804 MATHY Léona Marie

100376 PEQUET Jeannine

104382 SCHRAEPEN Michel Eugène

B06 - MERCREDI



Equipe A 151932 COLLARD Patrick

105083 GEYER Eric Gérard

101329 KAJTAR Deszo

101043 LIBERT Michel Joseph

100638 NEUVILLE Patrick Pierre

106097 NOËL Ludovic Richard

111611 REMI Christophe Raphaël

100852 STASSART Marvin Joël

107869 TUTELAIRE Jerôme

Equipe B 109419 DELHEZ Daniel Joseph

154409 DI PASQUALE Salvatore

108588 DUFEY GREGORY

110034 GILMAN BASTIEN

101047 KEVER Fabian Antoine

100522 KEVER Roger René

153462 PROUMEN Didier Fernand

154311 RENQUIN Charles Pierre

103676 THÉWIS-ISTACE Ghislain José

Equipe C 152183 ELIAS Maud

101891 GYET JEAN CLAUDE

101899 GYET JULIEN

103661 JACHACEK MICHEL

108500 KRIER OCEAN

102177 PURNELLE DIDIER

153047 PURNELLE Kevin

109059 SPILKER VINCENT

100869 STREE MARC

B06 - VENDREDI



Equipe D 151203 DEVOLDER Pascal Jean-Claude

101820 DUPONT Christophe Claude

104427 JACQUINET Marcel René

101773 LELOUP Alain Pierre

108268 LELOUP Florent Didier

153166 MARSIN Gérald Philippe

102221 MILISEN Roland Jean

101900 WAHALTÈRE Nadine Laurence

153611 WINKEL Serge Stéphane

Equipe E 153313 BOEHMER Jean-Pierre Richard

108527 BOVY David Jean-Luc

154702 KOOLS Gregory Pierre

155556 MASSON Morgan

102829 NOLEVAUX Frédéric Alphonse

154094 PARMENTIER Alain Eugène

154095 PARMENTIER Logan Richard

155175 PARMENTIER Vincent Charles

100468 VANBRABANT Joachim Luc

Equipe F 100263 BECKERS Daniel François

153315 CHERAIN Dominique Laurent

105066 FLAS Alain François

153607 GOFFIN Marlène Nadine

100403 GOFFIN Maurice José

153202 HAYON Marc

102810 LEJEUNE Marc Pierre

114804 MATHY Léona Marie

114475 RULMONT Nancy Marcelle

B06 - VENDREDI


